

The Friends of the Lynnfield Library (FOLL) is a non-profit (501)(c)(3) organization that builds a community to support the library through membership, volunteering, and fundraising.

Thank you to our returning Friends! * What have we been up to this year? Visit us at **foll.org** to find out!

1. Contact Information

| Date/ | / Put me on the volunteer list | |
|----------------|--------------------------------|-----|
| Name | | |
| Address | | |
| City/State/Zip | | |
| Telephone | E-mail E-mail E-mail E-mail | ds. |

2. Membership Dues and Donations

| Membership Ca | ategory (Circle One) | Additional Donation | Total Donation |
|---------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------------|
| Bronze: | bnze: \$30 | | |
| Silver: | \$50 | | |
| Gold: | \$75 | + \$ | = \$ |
| Platinum: | \$100 | | |
| Diamond: | \$250+ | | |

3. Payment Options

- **PayPal:** Please visit the Friends' website at **foll.org** or scan the QR code:
- Check: Please make checks payable to Friends of the Lynnfield Library and send it to:

Friends of the Lynnfield Library 18 Summer Street, Lynnfield MA 01940



FOLL * 18 Summer Street, Lynnfield, MA 01940 * FOLL.org * lynnfieldfriends@gmail.com

RECEIPT (for your records)

Total Friends of the Lynnfield Library donation amount: \$_____ Date_____

Friends of the Lynnfield Library is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation. Your donation is tax deductible.